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+420 257 328 281, +420 257 322 032,
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Apartment 3+kk
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hall

storage room
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living room & kitchen
storage room
bathroom

bedroom

bedroom

storage room

net floor area

usable area

net balcony area

sg.m.

16,67
0,36
1,05
22718
3,68
4,00
19,60
16,00
0,65

82,09

89,61
2,75
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